
 

IDG 2016 Meeting and Event Dates 
Thursday, January 21   General Meeting, 9-11 AM  

PSJHC Dining Room, Level 2, Keck Center 
 

Thursday, February 18 Board Meeting, 10-11:30 AM 
PSJHC Holden Boardroom, Keck Building, 4th Floor 
 

Thursday, March 17 General Meeting, 9-11 AM 
John Wayne Cancer Institute 
 

Thursday, April 21 Board Meeting, 10-11:30 AM 
PSJHC Boardroom, Keck Building, 4th Floor 
 

Wednesday, May 11 Think Pink Event (General Meeting), 8:30-3:00 PM 
Upper Bel-Air Bay Club 
 

Wednesday, June 15 General Meeting 6:15PM, Light Supper and Wine 
PSJHC Dining Room, Level 2, Keck Center  
 

Thursday, August 18 Board Meeting, 10-11:30 AM 
PSJHC Holden Boardroom, Keck Building, 4th Floor 
 

Wednesday, September 14 Fiesta Dinner, 6:30 PM  
The Bishton Home 
 

Thursday, October 6 Board Meeting, 9 AM 
General Meeting, 10-11:30 AM 
The Schweers Home  
 

Saturday, October 22  
 

Caritas Gala, 6:30PM 
Beverly Wilshire Hotel 
 

Thursday, November 17  
 

General Meeting, 11:30-2:00 PM 
Annual Luncheon and Installation of Officers 
Location TBD 

 


